IACUC Membership
Matthew Andrzejewski andrzejm@uww.edu, 262-472-5417, Psychology
Nathaly Cormier cormiern@uww.edu, 262-472-1308, Biology
Susan Devries (Vice Chair) devriesm@uww.edu, 262-472-5137, Biology
Donna Kempf (Ethics Member) kempf@uww.edu, 262-472-5288, Research Compliance Officer
Nadine Kriska kriskan@uww.edu, 262-472-2264, Biology
Anneke Lisberg (Chair) lisberga@uww.edu, 262-472-5138, Biology
Michael J. Pauers Zoology
Jenn Vogel (Veterinarian) vogelj@uww.edu, 262-473-5800
Meg Waraczynski (Vice Chair) waraczym@uww.edu, 262-472-5415, Psychology
Daniel Zamzow zamzow@uww.edu, 608-898-5102, Biology


IRB Membership
David Beyea beyead@uww.edu, 262-472-1906, Communication
Ana Caballero Mengibar Caballea@uww.edu 608-898-5085, Political Science
Nathaly Cormier cormiern@uww.edu, 262-472-1308, Biology
John D Frye fryej@uww.edu, 262-472-5270, Geography/Geology
David Havas havasd@uww.edu, 262-472-1872, Psychology
Donna Kempf (Ethics Member) kempf@uww.edu, 262-472-5288, Research Compliance Officer
Joanie McGowan-Merlin (Community Member) mcgowanj@uww.edu, 608-444-5058 
Kimberly Knesting knestink@uww.edu, 262-472-5412, Psychology
Eric Loepp loeppe@uww.edu, 262-472-5287, Politics, Government, and Law/ICIT
Courtney Powers powersc@uww.edu, 262-472-1286, Communication
Mason Sur surm@uww.edu, 262-472-5463, KINESIOLOGY
Courtney Wilt wiltc@uww.edu, 262-472-1225, Special Education
Andy Yu yua@uww.edu, 262-472-7035, Management
Daniel Zamzow zamzow@uww.edu, 608-898-5102, Biology


